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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003163

E24003164
E24003165
E24003166
E24003167

E24003168

E24003169

E24003170
E24003171

E24003172

E24003173

Reported

08:34:34 09/25/24

11:26:46 09/25/24

14:53:05 09/25/24

15:25:47 09/25/24

15:39:46 09/25/24

16:27:12 09/25/24

16:12:01 09/25/24

18:08:19 09/25/24
23:31:02 09/25/24

00:04:48 09/26/24

01:39:58 09/26/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
ABDOMINAL
EMS
ABDOMINAL
EMS FALL

CRASH PD

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

1428 W ASHFORD DR APT C; APT C,
GREENSBURG

1325 N BRANTFORD DR APT F,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

N MICHIGAN AV AV & N STATE RD 3,

GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

RESIDENT
ENTRY
CRASH PD
WELFARE
CHECK

EMS
ABDOMINAL

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG
400 S FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG

EB 174 MM 143, GREENSBURG
2317 N STATE RD 3; FAIRFIELD
HOTEL, GREENSBURG
1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER HENDRICKS BEHAVORIAL,

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26988/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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