

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

9	•				
<u> Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Lo	<u>octn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003163	08:34:34 09/25/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003164	11:26:46 09/25/24	EMS	1428 W ASHFORD DR APT C; APT C,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E24003165	14:53:05 09/25/24	EMS	1325 N BRANTFORD DR APT F,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E24003166	15:25:47 09/25/24	EMS FALL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003167	15:39:46 09/25/24	CRASH PD	N MICHIGAN AV AV & N STATE RD 3,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003168	16:27:12 09/25/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003169	16:12:01 09/25/24	RESIDENT	400 S FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ENTRY			
E24003170	18:08:19 09/25/24	CRASH PD	EB I74 MM 143, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003171	23:31:02 09/25/24	WELFARE	2317 N STATE RD 3; FAIRFIELD		ACT
		CHECK	HOTEL, GREENSBURG		
E24003172	00:04:48 09/26/24	EMS	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003173	01:39:58 09/26/24	EMS TRANSFE	R HENDRICKS BEHAVORIAL,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26988/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/26/24